
District Sub-District Location Advisor Email

NC yREVIEW Algona Betsy Becker bbecker@algona.k12.ia.us

NC SW Fort Dodge (ICCC) Katelyn Grein katelyn.Grein@ogden.k12.ia.us

NC NW Forest City Shayne Berneman shayne.berneman@whancock.org

NC SE Aplington-Parkersburg Jamie Pudenz jamie.pudenz@a-pcsd.net

NC NE Greene Jodie Johnson jodie.johnson@northbutler.org

NC zCONVENTION Charles City Heidi Hull hhull@nashua-plainfield.k12.ia.us

NE yREVIEW Winthrop Jon Doese jdoese@east-buc.k12.ia.us

NE NW West Union Kylee Smith ksmith@nfv.k12.ia.us

NE NE Postville Ryan Holthaus rholthaus@postville.k12.ia.us

NE SW Hawkeye CC Amy Mitchell amy.mitchell@wsr.k12.ia.us

NE SE Monticello Eric Schmitt eric.schmitt@monticello.k12.ia.us

NE zCONVENTION Waterloo Hunter Hamilton hamiltonh1@waterlooschools.org

NW NE Estherville Matthew Schroeder matthew.schroeder@elc-csd.org

NW yREVIEW Dordt Ag Stewardship CenterTessa Hoffman thoffman@gt.ratitans.org

NW SW Akron JaCee Hogue jhogue@akron-westfield.com

NW SE Holstein Tyler Wingert twingert@rvraptors.org

NW NW Hawarden Kaylea Hansmann khansmann@w-sioux.k12.ia.us

NW zCONVENTION 0 Tessa Hoffman thoffman@gt.ratitans.org

SC yREVIEW Liberty Center Alex Rodgers alex.rodgers@se-warren.k12.ia.us

SC W Afton James Erlbacher jerlbacher@eastunionschools.org

SC N Enrichment Center Jeff Edwards jedwards@ballard.k12.ia.us

SC E Melcher Carrie Putz putzc@melcher-dallas.k12.ia.us

SC zCONVENTION Murray Amy Ewing aewing@murraycsd.org

SE yREVIEW Cedar Rapids Laura Brecht laurabrecht@crprairie.org

SE S Danville Jessica Lunde jessica.lunde@danvillecsd.org

SE NE Preston Steve Eskildsen steven.eskildsen@eastonvalleycsd.com

SE NW New Sharon Ashley Warren warrena@nmwarhawks.org

SE zCONVENTION Eldridge Jacob Hunter jacob.hunter@north-scott.k12.ia.us

SW NE Guthrie Center Skie Shull sshull@acgcschools.org

SW yREVIEW Denison Becca Dresen rdresen@denisoncsd.org

SW NW Griswold Jackie Brokaw jbrokaw@griswoldschools.org

SW S Stanton Andrea Spencer aspencer@stantonschools.com

SW zCONVENTION Jefferson Raelyn Harris harrisr@greenecountycsd.net 
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